
 

 

 

2019 Ordinary Council Meetings Dates 

 

All meetings are held at the Euroa Community Conference Centre 

 

Commencing at 6.00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Tuesday 19 February      

 

Tuesday 19 March       

 

Tuesday 16 April        

 

Tuesday 21 May         

 

Tuesday 18 June       

 

Tuesday 16 July         

 

Tuesday 20 August       

        

Tuesday 17 September      

 

Tuesday 15 October       

 

Tuesday 19 November        

 

Tuesday 17 December        

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: 

 

1. Meetings may be subject to change and, if so, there will be 14 days’ notice 

given to the public. 

2. Light refreshments will be provided at 5.30 p.m. prior to the commencement 

of the Ordinary Council meeting to give community members the 

opportunity to interact  informally with Councillors  

 


